FT101series Fiber type / CMD
■ Features
The photo sensor is composed of an optical head and
amplifier connected with a fiber optic cable.
This allows installation of the detecting head that contains no
electronic components at a high-temperature location and of
the amplifier containing electronic components at a
remote location.

Simplified combination
Detecting distance: 1.5-2.7 m (depending on fiber)
Order example
Standard combination
Detecting distance: 12-22 m (depending on fiber)
Order example
Product name Model
FT-L101
FT-R101
(Respective model)
(Respective model)
Quantity
1
1
2
2
Sensor
main unit
Lens unit
Fiber
Transmitter
Receiver
Product name Model
FT-L101
FT-R101
OHC
(Respective model)
Quantity
1
1
2
2
Sensor
main unit
Optical head
Fiber
Transmitter
Receiver
■ Adapter
● An adapter is required to use an
OHA optical head.
Adapter for OHA
Model FT101-AD2
FT101
■ Rating/Performance/Specification/Environmental Specification
■ Input/Output Circuit and Connection
Output specification
Transmitter model
Light source
Light emission monitor output
Infrared LED
Relay contact output 1C
250V AC (Resistance load)
Relay contact output 1C
250V AC (Resistance load)
Light-ON / Dark-ON (Switching)
20ms max.
50mm
100-240 VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz
Transmitter: 2 W max.; receiver: 2 W max.
Power indicator: Green LED, Monitor indicator: Red LED
Power indicator r: Green LED, Monitor indicator: Red LED
Terminal block (screw: M3.5, width: 8.1mm)
Optical head, Fiber: -25 to +200°C
Amplifier: -25 +55°C (Non-freezing)
-40 to +70°C (Non-condensing)
35 to 85%RH (Non-condensing)
10,000 lx (incandescent lamp)
IP66
10-55 Hz / 1.5 mm amplitude / 2 hours each in 3 direction
500 m/s2 / 3 times each in 3 directions
Input/Output - Case, Input - Output
AC2000V for 1 minute
20MΩ max. (at 500VDC)
Zinc die-cast